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Positive Today: 224 

 
Recovered Today: 132 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 1645 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 15.57% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.47% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 97852  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 92441 (94.47%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 3476 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 290 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1215  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:         974  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative:    1434434  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 0 13 67288 4 4683 71965 0 

Bageshwar 8 8 37005 0 2108 39109 1 

Chamoli 11 13 50504 1 3270 53772 1 

Champawat 157 6 63211 2 1932 65140 20 

Dehradun 379 544 394375 173 36200 430440 58 

Haridwar 147 60 316758 8 13559 330287 11 

Nainital 22 102 97766 6 12030 109726 2 

Pauri Garhwal 139 151 101880 4 5376 107249 12 

Pithoragarh 1 4 43656 0 2600 46244 0 

Rudraprayag 0 15 28727 1 2758 31485 0 

Tehri Garhwal 1 106 42292 3 2510 44795 0 

US Nagar 109 52 145503 4 9028 154507 9 

Uttarkashi 0 141 45469 18 1798 47265 0 

Total 974 1215 1434434 224 97852 1531984 114 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4683 4195 76 4 408 

Bageshwar 2108 2003 9 0 96 

Chamoli 3270 3136 22 3 109 

Champawat 1932 1899 12 1 20 

Dehradun 36200 34587 1022 184 407 

Haridwar 13559 13246 48 27 238 

Nainital 12030 11714 232 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5376 4336 49 19 972 

Pithoragarh 2600 2447 6 4 143 

Rudraprayag 2758 2601 24 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2510 2048 35 7 420 

U.S. Nagar 9028 8652 74 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1798 1577 36 5 180 

Total 97852 92441 1645 290 3476 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

31 s t  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       393 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          8761 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9078923 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8620802 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1162782 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19866 13503 29312 23828 384387 358588 6024 6034 9959 9765 60690 11 262 

Bageshwar 10216 8068 14142 13228 186408 173186 2515 2521 2323 2403 41903 1 101 

Chamoli 15177 13554 19732 19122 275313 271936 3988 4024 6494 6640 68060 1 488 

Champawat 10823 8461 13522 12999 185017 173928 2256 2318 7588 7535 30839 2 3 

Dehradun 67592 44401 103081 81293 1582103 1490424 37248 36738 30673 31336 258933 336 3484 

Haridwar 73937 37344 83836 53792 1521373 1467882 17790 17644 48483 48488 174556 59 1090 

Nainital 42605 27755 53447 42212 759693 741804 14196 14010 20119 20246 108215 45 938 

Pauri 22662 17624 32728 31034 456017 439236 7924 7947 7107 7202 91240 6 236 

Pithoragarh 16317 12376 23774 21004 328200 320254 4097 4115 8322 8418 41885 43 366 

Rudraprayag 8863 6549 12623 11128 174509 160986 2466 2456 2692 2714 31195 21 54 

Tehri 23522 21490 31328 30001 401569 369913 6254 6317 4930 5053 82067 59 185 

US Nagar 62489 53428 93537 90776 1361105 1393351 12505 12629 34805 34076 126049 31 753 

Uttarkashi 13420 10213 18298 16769 237155 228132 3463 3488 5004 5113 47150 5 201 

Total 387489 274766 529360 447186 7852849 7589620 120726 120241 188499 188989 1162782 620 8161 

 


